Position Other Positions Held
Principal Elementary
Curriculum Specialist
Teacher K-3

Teacher Elementary
Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Teacher Elementary
Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3
Curriculum Specialist
Teacher Elementary
Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Teacher Elementary

Teacher K-3

K-12 Education Entity

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Department

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Total Wages

$119,077

$101,155

$99,747

$96,671

$95,871

$95,770

$89,131

$84,382

$82,288

$81,484

$79,974

$76,896

$76,379

$76,266

$74,161

$72,203

$71,399

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,837

$21,831

$21,674

$15,157

$15,138

$20,814

$10,154

$20,864

$9,382

$13,502

$19.417

$16,284

$12,919

$13,239

$8,460

$12,780

$8,140



Teacher K-3

Teacher K-3

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher K-3

Teacher Elementary

Teacher K-3

Teacher Elementary

Teacher K-3

Teacher Sdc Mild/Mod

Teacher Elementary

Plant Manager |

Plant Worker

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Nutrition Services Supv |

Campus Security Asst

School Secretary |

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

$71,161

$66,909

$65,440

$63,841

$61,677

$61,251

$55,892

$54,648

$53,410

$49,024

$47,496

$43,142

$33,588

$33,136

$31,541

$31,138

$30,764

$30,361

$12,340

$17,627

$17,621

$11,499

$15,368

$9,461

$6,377

$10,326

$10,751

$13,128

$7,418

$11.477

$4,265

$3,780

$3,384

$14,746

$7,042

$3,768



Plant Worker

Library Assistant

Cook

Community Relations Spec

Health Assistant

Instructional Asst

Ases-Site Supervisor

Instructional Asst Sp Ed

Attendance Clerk

Recreation Director Cert

Cafeteria Worker

Cafeteria Worker

Instructional Asst Comput

Program Leader-Ases

Teacher K-3

College Tutor(Unclass)

Cafeteria Worker

Program Leader-Ases

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

$28,472

$27,778

$26,074

$25,170

$23,860

$22,029

$19,568

$19,310

$14,558

$14,230

$11,301

$10,538

$10,393

$8,966

$8,801

$8,101

$8,059

$5,242

$3,578

$8,816

$3,535

$6,102

$2,959

$2,701

$2,462

$2,371

$1,771

$1,790

$1,400

$1,321

$0

$0

$1,107

$0

$246

$0



Cafeteria Worker

Program Leader-Ases

Cafeteria Aide/Unclassified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Compton Unified

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

Laurel Street
Elementary

$5,032

$2,278

$1,026

$246

$0

$0



