Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$119,077	\$23,837
Curriculum Specialist		Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$101,155	\$21,831
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$99,747	\$21,674
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$96,671	\$15,157
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$95,871	\$15,138
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$95,770	\$20,814
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$89,131	\$10,154
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$84,382	\$20,864
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$82,288	\$9,382
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$81,484	\$13,502
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$79,974	\$19,417
Curriculum Specialist		Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$76,896	\$16,284
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$76,379	\$12,919
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$76,266	\$13,239
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$74,161	\$8,460
Teacher Elementary		Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$72,203	\$12,780
Teacher K-3		Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$71,399	\$8,140

Teacher K-3	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$71,161	\$12,340
Teacher K-3	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$66,909	\$17,627
Teacher Elementary	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$65,440	\$17,621
Teacher Elementary	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$63,841	\$11,499
Teacher K-3	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$61,677	\$15,368
Teacher Elementary	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$61,251	\$9,461
Teacher K-3	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$55,892	\$6,377
Teacher Elementary	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$54,648	\$10,326
Teacher K-3	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$53,410	\$10,751
Teacher Sdc Mild/Mod	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$49,024	\$13,128
Teacher Elementary	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$47,496	\$7,418
Plant Manager I	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$43,142	\$11,477
Plant Worker	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$33,588	\$4,265
Teacher Elementary	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$33,136	\$3,780
Teacher Elementary	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$31,541	\$3,384
Nutrition Services Supv I	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$31,138	\$14,746
Campus Security Asst	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$30,764	\$7,042
School Secretary I	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$30,361	\$3,768

Plant Worker	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$28,472	\$3,578
Library Assistant	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$27,778	\$8,816
Cook	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$26,074	\$3,535
Community Relations Spec	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$25,170	\$6,102
Health Assistant	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$23,860	\$2,959
Instructional Asst	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$22,029	\$2,701
Ases-Site Supervisor	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$19,568	\$2,462
Instructional Asst Sp Ed	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$19,310	\$2,371
Attendance Clerk	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$14,558	\$1,771
Recreation Director Cert	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$14,230	\$1,790
Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$11,301	\$1,400
Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$10,538	\$1,321
Instructional Asst Comput	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$10,393	\$0
Program Leader-Ases	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$8,966	\$0
Teacher K-3	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$8,801	\$1,107
College Tutor(Unclass)	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$8,101	\$0
Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$8,059	\$246
Program Leader-Ases	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$5,242	\$0

Cafeteria Worker	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$5,032	\$246
Program Leader-Ases	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$2,278	\$0
Cafeteria Aide/Unclassified	Compton Unified	Laurel Street Elementary	\$1,026	\$0